I Bieg Eliminator, 2011-10-29

Dystans: 5km - Start 2

Mce Nr
1 213
2 205
3 204
4 203
5 210
6 207
7 206
8 201
9 212
10 218
11 253
12 208
13 209
14 202
15 219
16 215
17 225
18 252
19 248
20 237
21 223
22 221
23 222
24 245
25 214
26 224
27 232
28 231
29 217
30 227
31 235
32 228
33 244
34 242
35 220
36 247
37 226

Nazwisko Imie

Muslewski Maciej
Kesy Marcin
Nowicki Sebastian
Sieradzki Kamil
Kowalski Tomasz
Zawadzki Piotr
Czwojdrak Michat
Ptak Wojciech

Maik Tomasz
Kulesza Adam
Szewczyk Tomasz
Bobrowski Wojciech
Pasiak Dobromir
Sobanska Matgorzata

Monczynski Barttomiej

Wrébel Tomasz
Banasiak Piotr
Zubka Grzegorz
Grzelczak Marta
Kominowski Piotr
Jakubowski Pawet
Szczodrzynski Piotr
tazinka Krzysztof
Brzozowska Monika
Berezowski Tomasz
Radajewski tukasz
Owczarzak Artur
Witkowski Jarek
Sroczyk Pawet
Ciesiotka Jakub
Rochowski Piotr
Cwalina Dariusz
Junker Monika
Dudzinska Paulina
Nosek Marcin
Pluskota Aneta
Szwedowicz Bartosz

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowosé
Ksigz Wikp
Poznan
Oborniki Wlkp
Bydgoszcz
Izbicko
Poznan
Poznan
Zabkowice Slaskie
Dopiewo
Gubin

Poznan
Lubon
Swarzedz
Poznan
Poznan
Trzcianka
Poznan
Poznan
Bydgoszcz
Poznan
Gorzéw WIikp.
Poznan
Gniezno
Krzepice
Kornik
Rostarzewo
Welnica
Poznan
Jeczydot
Poznan
Stalowa Wola
Poznan
Swarzedz
Poznan
Wroctaw
Linie

Ktodawa

Team

KB Maniac Poznan
Wyzsza Szkota Gospdarki By

ASICS
KB Maniac Poznan
ProMasters Wroctaw

Druzyna Szpiku
strefamaratonu.pl

KB MANIAC POZNAN
KB Maniac
www.strefamaratonu.pl
Druzyna Szpiku

KB LUVENA

Wyzsza Szkota Gospodarki B
"MSICS"

netprofi.pl

KB MANIAC POZNAN

Rok

1987
1985
1994
1988
1988
1982
1981
1985
1987
1983
1979
1990
1993
1969
1979
1985
1972
1984
1983
1953
1972
1974
1973
1984
1986
1981
1968
1970
1983
1980
1962
1980
1983
1992
1976
1984
1972

Kat
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M30

Mce
Kat

[are

o

NP OFRNNODUREPFERRARPLWRLRNONONOFEONWEREN
-

= W O~
o w

= W

12

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
04:
05:
04:

31
37
36
41
53
55
00
55
58
54
03
04
38
24
24
05
21
28
29
40
21
31
52
55
11
38
49
56
50
54
55
25
57
01
39
07
47

P2

09:
149

09

10:
10:
146
147
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

10
10

11
11

12

13

13:
13:
13:
146
14:
14:
14:
14:

13

30

03
07

55
53
52
55
08

126
:05
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
144
13:
12:
13:
13:
13:
12:
13:
13:
13:
140

58
59
08
20
30

00
39
09
25
30
54
01
36
39

38
54
50

04
08
28
07

P3

15:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:

21

22

23
09
41
39
41
42
42
45
51
01
36
08
05
33
53
31
46
58
14
28

144
22:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

03
57
10
00
07
34
39

142
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:

59
14
36
12
33
42
06
05

:26:07
:26:20
:26:31
:26:54
:26:58

:27:17
127:34
:27:46

M
1
2
B
3
5
6
7
8
9

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Strona: 1



I Bieg Eliminator, 2011-10-29
Dystans: 5km - Start 2

Mce Nr Nazwisko Imie Miejscowosé Team Rok Kat :\(ll:te P1 P2 P3 Wynik K M
38 230 Przybyt Artur Zalasewo Druzyna Szpiku 1970 M40 4 04:53 14:08 24:08 00:28:00 32
39 239 Stasinowski Krzysztof Chodziez ks Notec Chodziez 1953 M50 2 05:26 14:55 24:42 00:28:14 33
40 236 Owczarzak Piotr Gniezno 1957 M50 3 05:27 14:55 24:44 00:28:26 34
41 233 Przybylski Dariusz Swarzedz 1967 M40 5 05:06 14:47 24:54 00:28:38 35
42 229 Stopien Radostaw Chyby 1971 M40 6 05:05 15:10 25:36 00:29:27 36
43 240 Bednarski Jozef Poznan 1946 M60 1 05:14 15:52 27:01 00:31:16 37
44 238 Rossa Mieczystaw Lubon 1953 M50 4 05:37 16:40 27:53 00:32:04 38
45 241  Wilczynski Marek Poznan 1946 M60 2 06:14 17:22 28:31 00:32:28 39
46 246 Topolewska Katarzyna Bydgoszcz 1984 K20 5 05:56 17:30 29:02 00:33:22 7

47 251 Wichtacz Matgorzata Poznan 1960 K50 1 06:27 19:00 33:30 00:38:58 8

48 250 Ratajczyk Ewa Wrzesnia 1968 K40 2 06:18 18:57 33:30 00:39:00 9
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